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
with service porch, dining 
area, hardwood floors, fire­ 
place and many modern fe«- 
»,,,,.= c:i,,,.k wall fenc». Nicely 

i yard, Payments 
" n't. d n*ar schools 

^ ,,,.,,,,.,1,^. $1ft.OOO full pricr 
Hurry for thi* on»! Jt> * r^al 
honoy with a 4'-i"/« loan. Try 
$25OO down.

Ready Realty
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR. 5-9552 
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR." 6-3468

Center Torrance
r lo«. Kl

WILMINSTON

$695 Down--$995 Down 
NEW 3-BEDROOM HOMES

Not A Tr,v,t   The f>e Hornet Are On Scattered Lots

Tile, hardwood, bath he.nlor. deluxe features. Gurage. Fully 
Improve lots. Near all s< hools. markets. Salesman at

1335 WEST R. ST.
Open Daily or Phnnw OS. 67176 evening

NORTHWEST TORRANCE
Jt1 OOO down s.nrl XSs month. 2-b*d.room Tiom*. *a.sily iwnvwted 
to .l-h«HJroo4ii. \<«ofis '>ii|;«if'.e work, but yo-u should see this 
kitchen, sll formica c«bln*»U. plus built-in el»clrio range a>nd 
ov<»n. Only *ft5r>o.

CENTRAL LOMITA
For $1,3.500 yr-;i cmi ou n this w. I! ln»'«("il .'<-b"Hirw>m home, 
block f«iKM»d, fi«ip»»t».f|, | iw»ulat*d, plus ba.rbecun and pn.t)o.

SOUTH TORRANCE
ru«tom hr«nie on 7.'>x2-'-!5» l»t. h!r»r-k fe-nre. Has detswjhM 22x24 
g«'-ftg«», tftf>fi *q. f». of r«n| quality In this home, les* than 
«ix months old. Ha^ thr>>r big hwirooms. . Hi baths, fireiptlacr, 
huge flosels I2&.OOO. or will curry fit-' trM- <1»^r1 at W/}. 

p*>tne>nt.

MAIN OFFICE

1305 W. Pacific Coast Highway 

HARBOR CITY
$1

. . .

$750 DOWN
2 Bedroom homo with single 
attached garage. |7W>0 full 
price. AX 2541

North Torrance
flftOO down. 3-bedrooms. hsrd- 
n r,:,,i n,,,. rfl 2-'*i' d»t. garagf. 

nt and b«/k. frl *»l 
k Mile lit $12.000.

$1500 DOWN
Appro*. KM mo Thl» Insulated
firm] in *iirr'riifr wsitri In

- » 100- ft. Ff>r easy 
: \* livins Alt.-r *t>:>.

ALTER
Realty & Inurance 
4114 Sepulveda

DA. 6-3461 Eves., DA. 6-2406

G.I. RESALE $91 MONTH
. 2 hsth^, Is.rjt* bright r»-«r living rooiti. 

dinlnir room, fsmllv ^)T» n«tiir«| woo<| kltch«*n. Only Jil7,i»50. 
MMS Sin. OOO In- r ' 1' ' '- Trv $2000 H<vwn. SHIer will «Oti- 
wideir a traHe.

TRADE * TRADE * TRADE

G. I. RESALE

FR 8-1221 FA 8-0376

ih |>nv*t* hq.th fo>r 
 I'lly sire ki»oh»n, snd an 

i < I. W«l*r jioflner. Disposal.

$69 MONTH
Lo-vinff ? br-drr^om hoiuf n^nr ne.w ^hoppinp i'*ntei PVncixl 
yard. p»t!o, brirk UirnmeH planters. $15,500. Try ILVK) down.

2-BEDROOM DOLLHOUSE
YEP' ,Iu»1 H little puinl nn<i tlii« ri(, ( ,i pu.n with i'« I "' « <  
kitrh»n snd wervtrf nor^b Is s t-rrifio buy for $10,50'' 
i-sn he srranifoii. Will evi»n traxle.

FR.6-0994 FR; 60995 FR. 6-0996
Today See
Rolling Hills 

Estates
Finest custom built 3 & 
4 bedroom homes, at 
prices far below com­ 
parable homes. Low as 
$3495 or trade your 
home for the complete 
dream home you have 
always wanted . . . See 
furnished model, 4529 
Silver Saddle Lane.

PR. 5-7085

WILMINGTON 
Open House Sat. & Sun. 2 to 5

23236 Caroldale and 422 W. 235th 

ONIY $500 DOWN & F.H.A. TERMS
1  ' -   -->---.- n» w | p«ml«('. rorn»r I'M* h*stlt|- 

  r!y \Ve hav» «<-',nral r>1hf-r I'-vHy 
  , -t Park sv.

HER£ IS A HONEYl
Tln-> I* t <;| \fua\f. pqyri'oni* <»til\ $7:1 r>'> •• in/liM

VICTORIA'PARK, GARDENA
W* sie rw»'tvn '' ' 'on thi»*» homes now 

to *«OO w .K-nt Drive past J*70fl

gntbdge o .

ARANJ

$1500 DOWN ! Ultra Modern

clijriini tuxes * ins. ar* 
r«nf. Don't he*lt»f<»: Pall

FR. 6-3910

Itkr

PL 3-2519 - OR 4-8595 
OR 8-4H rrt. FA R ??99, OR8-5016, OS 5-9235

DRIVE BY' "

l9!"7P-ynosaDr.
$'.!!  Beautiful 2-he.d- 
ru.iDi iii"ri- All brick veneered. 
Patio and barbecue. Brick 
f^ncp. Immaculate. flrepUre, 
olr , MI Prlrfd below market. 

tyMF F'A «-036ft

i . , K,«.,,, ( ^ HMi-b.ir v ) e w. 
2 baths. Very pri- 

i'tO. 4'..,% loan, $1

COASTLINE "REALTY
FR. 52585

• HOMEfl FOR SALE §6

Gre«n house iV growing 
fflble 1;, 3.62 acres in Palos 
Verdes hills.

GEORGE L. FISHER CO. 
DA. 6-2231

$1MM) DOWN Nice 2-be<iroom 
home on R-2 corner lot in 
county. S72SO.

Us COME- -$315 month. R large 
1-bedroom 11 n i 1 s. excellent 
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
good size lot. Home is imma­ 
culate inside * out. We can't 
say enough about this beauty. 
Only 317,500. G.I. io*slp.

$500 DOWN
3-hedroom. Near now South 
Torrance High s<-h.>oi enrage.

3-BEDROOMS
2-car garage. This home has 
large clos»ts, wall-to-wall car 
pet/ing on foam rubber pad­ 
ding. On nice corner lot. A 
real fine home. Ol resale 
J250O down, full price

TOLSON'S 
' HOUSES

N. To rrance

Howard Percy
REALTOR

FA 8-4636
KVENINOS CALL, 

t^ena Slaughter DA. «-17an
Marie Sandoval FR. »-57»Jj 
Lurllle VsnWormer FR. 2-863B 
Ruth Schlldmeyer DA. 6-1970

BETTER THAN NEW
3 bedroom stucco, 1"« bath. R 
months old. Built-in oven and 
and range, forced air heating, 
weather striped, natural wood 
kitchen cabinets, over sl/.ed 
double garage, finished with 
masonlte plus work bench and 
storage rack. Submit $2ftOO 
down. $16,»50 full price.

SJNDERSON REALTY 
DA 9-1036 Day or Nite

OPEN HOUSES 
SAT. & SUN. 12-4:30

Both near South Bay shopping 
center, both In Torrance

Gl Resale 4535 Bulova St. 
West of Hswthorne Blvd. be­ 
tween 190th * 195th. $17.000. 
try StOOO down. Sacrifice 
$16,oOO for resb out. First 
payment 931 month plus 2nd 
trust deed payment. 3-beri- 
room. Disposal, stove and re­ 
frigerator included. Complete­ 
ly redecorated in and out.

17622 Kornblum Ave.
FHA resale, off 174th St. Two 
blocks esst of Prairie. Price 
S13.600. 2-bedroom and den. 
Panelled living room and den. 
Disposal. Fenced. H years old. 
Like new Total payment 
$78 43. $3400 tash out

HAROLD M. BRNNKTT 
R9M2 So. Bepulveda Rlvd.

24-hr, phone service 
OR. R-571S OR. 1-7771 
Membri \, A Realty Board

4 bedrooms, 1  '« baths. G.T. 
Treasonable terms. Public ga­ 
rage, corner lot. Call to set.

Hard to Find
.'<-bedroom and work shop. Large 
lot. Ptontv of trpcs. $13,900, 
$2600 ,l,.iv,,

Top Value
H-hedroom. $12.9(10 with $2500 
down. llwrdwoori floors. R-2 
lot fVOxliiO, fenced.

New Custom Dlx
'}-hedrooru. 1' v baths. New Va- 
M ant. Priced right. Ash cabinet s. 
Built-in. Fireplace.

Close In
$«R50 full price. Terms. 2-bed­ 
room. See it today!

Hillside Home
Vear South Hi. Owner says sell
2-bedroom. $10.000. Clean as a 
pin. L»et us show today!

Lge. Corner Lot
3-bed room. $1\500. teirms. 
5rr loan. Work shop, club 
room. Near shopping.

Below Market
S_ bed room. *IM.OOO. Hardwood 
floors. l>ow down.

Top Shape
2-hedroom. ("lean. *ll.!».'>0. 
Wall-to-wvill, large lot. E«*y 
down.

Immed. Occup.
3-hedroom. 1'/b baths $12.500. 
I960 down Hardwood floors. 
Quiet street. See it now!

APAjmfENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

NEW, MODERN
I & 2-BEDROOM APTS. 

$75 to $97.50

Carports, disposals, hard­ 
wood floors, modern 

construction.

17925 S. CRENSHAW 

DA. 3-0098
1-B E D R O O M APT. — Clean. 

Close to transportation. $49 
DA. 4-2553 20il3 S. Vermont

2-BDRM. unfurn. duplex. Gaiv 
bage disp. Garage. $85. 
1 M4 w al 8*h St. J^A _jRj;l 813

-BDRM. APTS.  $60 - $7o7N«w 
garb, dlsp., carport. 
1631 W. 226th St. FA S-6994

BDRM. unfurnished duplex. 
$49.50. Garage. Water paid. 

1B36 W. 21 6th St.

J 
f1 ESTATE

WnHTOLSON
& ASSOCIATES

1618 Cravens Av«. 

Torranc* FA 8-7200

Kvenlnifs 
FA. H-11&2 FA. 8-73ftJ>

EXCELLENT Business Zone. 
2-bedrm. house on Pacific 
Coast Hwy. $8000. Aqent. 
PA 8-4575 or DA 4-7093

• Real EsUte Trades 87
$600O EQUITY tn 2-bedrm. apt. 

Own voviv own apartment. 
Trad* for older property or 
Ino.ome. HK 7-H367

• I.OTS FOR SALE 
(BUS. * RES.)

 *v

4 LOTS 50x200, $17,500 
each.. Located on Torranc* 
Blvd. FA. 8-7526

R-3 LOTS—By owner. 40x180 
e*ch. $4500 e»ch. All Improve­ 
ment* In. FR 6-3436

M- '2. "('HOICE ~ LOTsPbn Ve'r- 
mont between IO1 * Lomita 
Blvd 50x105 and 1OOxl05 
T>A R-8f«80 Kvs. FR 5-9403

• INC'O.MR PROPERTY 
FOR SALE

INCOME PROPERTY 94 
FOR SALE

YOUR CHANCE
TO SECURE YOUR FUTURE 

Two New 5-Unit Buildings
Hardwood floors, disposals parkinq. Near schools, shop 
ping and transportation. Good rental area. Easy main 
tainence. Two 2-bedrooms, three I -bedroom.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT

WILL TAKE TRADE

17905 CREN5HAW
HO. 7-8447

House Sunday 12-5 P.M._Open~'"BY~ OWNER"

2-story brick & <;tone coV 
struction. 2211 - 13 - 15 W. 
Lomita Blvd. In center of 
Lomita shoppinq district. 2 
store*, with 4 apartments 
above, A- 1 condition. In­ 
come $580 per mo. $7500 
down. $400 per mohth. On 
sales contract, let it pay 
for itself Full price $52,500 

owner,

DA 6-H35 or DA 6-0408

REAL ESTATE 114 
WANTED~~ CASH

For Your Home 

IN 24 HRS. CALL
.TAT r

OR. 8 */
n * ASSOC.
OR. 4

• HOUSES FOR RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

l-BEDROOM HOUSE   Lar»e 
service ponh, KHraj(e. Adults, 
no pels. 2301 Lomita Blvd

SMALL ' 3-b«droom house, $70 
nth DA. ft-0386 
1849 250th PI.. Lomita

3-BKDROOM~Hardwood floor*
fenced yard. 2-car garage. $126
per mo. Mov? in today.

FR H-342«
3-BEDlfoOM

Unfurnished horn* 
DA. 6-011«

3-RDTW HOUSE, 4 yr§ old
Fn ; <"" il.lren OK. $100 mo
AX .'OIKher_AX. 4-6W4

3-Bl>uM iioUSK -New modern 
A-1 neighborhood. FA heating 
$125 mo. 4921 Vanderhlll Rd 
Ton. K<«v si AH«M Realtv 
41 HO So|>ulvefl« KR 8-1 a21

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

-BEDROOM— $5750
Very nice 

1568 W. 226th St.

$85 PER MONTH
l-bdrm. Apt. Hermosa Beach. 
Wall-to-wall carpeting'. Coin 
operated washer, dryer in­ 
cluded. Garage?. Walking dis­ 
tance to shopping and trans­ 
portation. $25 cleaning deposit. 

WRiaHT REALTY 
KM IS N. Pacific Ave. 
RKDONDO BEACH 

FR. fi-9930 Eves. FR. IS-0479

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT. A 
garage. Oak floors, furnace, 
shower.*, 1-story with private 
front and rear entrances. Spa­ 
cious lawns $fi.V

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CTS. 
Mgr.. 1435 W. 219th St. 

FA. 8-8502

$5o—NBWLY decorated double. 
No children or pets. 
»a7>/i W. Carson TK. J-4465

. ARGF. 1-bedroom apartment. 
KHVRg*. $70. All utilities paid 
2334 - 229th St. DA B-fil.V*

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120

MODERN furnished singla and 
1-bedroom apartments. Sep­ 
arate kitchen, dinette, wall-to- 
wall carpeting, tile bath with 
tub & shower. automatic 
washer and dryer in laundry 
room. Utilities paid. FA 8-9S59 
If no answer call FR '5-9403

FURNISHED 2 & 3-bedroom 
apartments. Immed. Occup. 
Good location. FA 8-7200

FURNISHED 1  bedroom Apt. on 
Torrance Blvd. $80 month. 

FA. 8-3444
MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and 

garage. Oak floors, furnace, 
showers. J-story with private 
front and rear entrances. Spa­ 
cious lawn? $85. 
JO-SANDRA GARDKN TTS. 

Mgr., 1435 W. 219 St. 
FA 8-8502

$55 ONE BEDROOM. Baby ok. 
No pets. 
1604 Madrid < DA 6-180$

SMA.LL 1-BEDROOM DUPLEX.
Newly decoi-ated. Close to 
shopping A transportation. 
$60. Suitable for adults or 
pensioner?. 1315 Crenshnw

BACHELOR APTS. and sleep­ 
ing rooms $30 & $67.50. Pri­ 
vate entrance A showers. 
1414 W. 253rd St. Harbor City

BACHELOR APT. Nrw mod- 
ern. Garbage disposal. Men 
only. Close In. $6(.50 per Mo. 
2222 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-4638

ROOMS FOR RENT 128

month and garage. $10 month. 
1012 Arlington FA. 8-2038

RENTALS- 
COMMERCIAL

129

PARK HOTEL
1305 Post St.

Torrance FA. 8-9791
REASONABLE RATES

FREE TV
SOMK ROOM? HAV« 

REFRIGERTORP

FURNITURE 186

LEONARD'S AUCTION
SALES EVERY 

SATURDAY, 9:30 A.M.

FURNITURE OF 
EVERY DESCRIPTION
Appliances, piano*, items too numerous to mention.

AUo tools, motors, buildinq materials, garden 
  supplies and sporting goods.

Shovel, hammer or hoe, whatever you need we'll 
save you double. We buy or sell for commission. Bring 
items in or call

FA. 8-2602
Open every day -from 9 to 5 
To receive your merchandise

LICENSED & BONDED
AUCTIONEER 

(Corner of Normandie)

1311 W. Carson - Torrance

Used Furniture and Appliances
USED FURNITURE WANTED

Thrifty Furniture and Upholstery 

"REPO^ESSED BLONDlf drop~lwif dininr table.

NEW AND USED
Tour entire fnrnitura 

needs at

ROCK BOTTOM PRICES 
On Easy Credit Terms
Stoves, refrigerators, bed­ 
room sets, living room sets, 
rugs, washers, chests, mat­ 
tresses, etc. Open week daya 
till 9 p m. Closed Sunday.

LOW DOWN PAYMENTS

REPOSSESSED
FURNITURE

WAREHOUSE
2794 Long Beach Blvd.

(North of Willow St.)

SROKBN mam*** forces this 
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